
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-318 Name: SR for Lab Information Management System
Contract

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/8/2020 9/8/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Staff Report for City of San Leandro City Council Resolution to Approve a Consulting Services
Agreement with Ethosoft, Inc. for an Amount Not to Exceed $54,305 for the Installation and
Configuration and First Year of Service of a Laboratory Information Management System; to Authorize
Cumulative Agreement Amendments up to 10% ($5,430); and Approve Appropriation of Funds from
the Water Pollution Control Plant Fund Balance Reserves of $43,065

Sponsors: Debbie Pollart

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Laboratory Information Management System RFP 58205 03102020.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledCity Council9/8/2020 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

